Version with fixed cable
Version with connector
P3MB D K L M N O P AF R
1 bar...5 bar 25 12 101 M12x1.5 5 6.5 – 22 –
with cable connection 10 bar...2 000 bar 25 12 112 M12x1.5 5 6.5 – 27 –with cable connection
3 000 bar 25 20 129 M20x1.5 5 6.5 17.5 27 3
1bar...5 bar 25 12 85 M12x1.5 5 – – 22 –
with plug connection 10 bar...2 000 bar 25 12 97 M12x1.5 5 – – 27 –with plug connection

he
et
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Inexpensive standard versions available from stock:
Measuring range, Pressure type Ordering details
0 bar... Gage pressure Absolute
pressure
Cable connection
3 m cable, unterminated
HS6P (plug connection)
1 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/A1BAR 1–P3MBP/A1BAR
1 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/R1BAR 1–P3MBP/R1BAR
5 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/A5BAR 1–P3MBP/A5BAR
5 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/R5BAR 1–P3MBP/R5BAR
10 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/10BAR 1–P3MBP/10BAR
20 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/20BAR 1–P3MBP/20BAR
50 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/50BAR 1–P3MBP/50BAR
100 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/100BAR 1–P3MBP/100BAR
200 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/200BAR 1–P3MBP/200BAR
500 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/500BAR 1–P3MBP/500BAR
1000 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/1000BAR 1–P3MBP/1000BAR
2000 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/2000BAR 1–P3MBP/2000BAR
3000 bar ♦ 1–P3MB/3000BAR 1–P3MBP/3000BAR
Pin assignment
– BK (black)
+ BU (blue)
– GY (grey)

∅
P
∅
N
∅
O
D
 Ordering details K-P3MB – –
 Example order K-P3MB – 0 1 0 B D–
Accessories:
List of components supplied:
1 USIT ring U12.7x20x1.5 for P3MB..../1 Bar ... 200 Bar
1 double–cone seal, 1.4305, for P3MB..../500 Bar ... 3000 Bar
Also available:
Type D K L M N O P R S
P3M/500/M20 M12x1,5 25 50 M20x1,5 4 20,2 5 5 3
P3M/500/R1/2 M12x1,5 20 50 G1/2 4 20,2 5 5 3
Connection cable Kab 405.30A-3 (for version with connector HS6P)
Cable socket HK6S, order no. 3-3312.0095
Cable connector for Greenline Order no. 1-MS3106PEMV
15–pin sub–D connector, order no. 2-9278.0321